FENCING
25-30 June, 2023

Sunday, 25th June
2023

Monday, 26th June
2023

Tauron Arena Krakow

09:00-18:00

08:00-18:00
18:00

08:45
09:00-11:00
11:00-18:00

12:45
13:00-14:30
14:30-18:00

18:00-19:10
19:10-20:15
20:15-20:30
20:30-20:45

09:00-18:00
08:00-18:00
18:00

08:45
09:00-11:00
11:00-18:00

10:45
11:00-13:00
13:00-18:00

18:00-19:30
19:30-20:30
20:30-20:45
20:45-21:00

Competition Day 1

Trainings
Women's Epee Individual and
Men's Foil Individual

Women's Foil Individual

Men's Sabre Individual

Women's Foil Individual and
Men's Sabre Individual

Women's Foil Individual
Men's Sabre Individual

Competition Day 2
Trainings

Women's Sabre and Men's Epee

Women's Epee Individual

Men's Foil Individual

Women's Epee Individual and
Men's Foil Individual

Women's Epee Individual
Men's Foil Individual

\\

&

Weapon Control
Posting of Pools

Fencers Call
Round of Pools
Direct Elimination

Fencers Call
Round of Pools
Direct Elimination

Semi-Finals
Finals
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony

Weapon Control
Posting of Pools

Fencers Call
Round of Pools
Direct Elimination

Fencers Call
Round of Pools
Direct Elimination

Semi-Finals
Finals
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
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Tuesday, 27th June
2023

Wednesday, 28th June
2023

Thursday, 29th June
2023

Friday, 30th June 2023

9:00-18:00

08:45
09:00-11:30
11:30-18:00

11:45
12:00-13:30
13:30-18:00

18:00-19:10
19:10-20:15
20:15-20:30
20:30-20:45

09:00-18:00
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11:00

18:00-20:15
20:15-20:30
20:30-20:45

9:00-18:00

09:00

11:00

18:00-20:30
20:30-20:45
20:45-21:00
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Competition Day 3
Trainings
Fencers Call

Round of Pools
Direct Elimination

Men's Epee Individual

Fencers Call
Round of Pools
Direct Elimination

Women's Sabre Individual

Women's Sabre Individual and

Men's Epee Individual Semi-Finals
Finals
Medal Ceremony

Medal Ceremony

Women's Sabre Individual
Men's Epee Individual

Competition Day 4

Trainings
Start of the
Women's Foil Team Competition
Start of the
Men's Sabre Team Competition
Women's Foil Team and Men's
Sabre Team Finals

Women's Foil Team
Men's Sabre Team

Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony

Competition Day 5

Trainings
Start of the
Women's Epee Team Competition
Start of the
Men's Foil Team Competition
Women's Epee Team and Men's
Foil Team Finals

Women's Epee Team
Men's Foil Team

Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony

Competition Day 6
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11:00

18:00-20:15
20:15-20:30
20:30-20:45

Men's Epee Team

Women's Sabre Team

Men's Epee Team and Women's
Sabre Team

Men's Epee Team
Women's Sabre Team

Start of the
Competition
Start of the
Competition

Finals
Medal Ceremony
Medal.Ceremony
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