

FENCING 25-30 June, 2023 Tauron Arena Kraków

Sunday, 25th June 2023		Competition Day 1	
	09:00-18:00	Trainings	
		Women's Epee Individual and	
	08:00-18:00	Men's Foil Individual	Weapon Control
	18:00		Posting of Pools
	08:45	Women's Foil Individual	Fencers Call
	09:00-11:00		Round of Pools
	11:00-18:00		Direct Elimination
	12:45	Mania Cabua Individual	Fanana Call
	12:45	Men's Sabre Individual	Fencers Call
	13:00-14:30		Round of Pools
	14:30-18:00		Direct Elimination
		Women's Foil Individual and	
	18:00-19:10	Men's Sabre Individual	Semi-Finals
	19:10-20:15		Finals
	20:15-20:30	Women's Foil Individual	Medal Ceremony
	20:30-20:45	Men's Sabre Individual	Medal Ceremony
Monday, 26th June 2023		Competition Day 2	
	09:00-18:00	Trainings	
	08:00-18:00	Women's Sabre and Men's Epee	Weapon Control
	18:00	Wollien's Sable and Men's Epec	Posting of Pools
	08:45	Women's Epee Individual	Fencers Call
	09:00-11:00		Round of Pools
	11:00-18:00		Direct Elimination
	10:45	Men's Foil Individual	Fencers Call
	11:00-13:00		Round of Pools
	13:00-18:00		Direct Elimination
	18:00-19:30	Women's Epee Individual and Men's Foil Individual	Semi-Finals
	19:30-20:30		Finals
	20:30-20:45	Women's Epee Individual	Medal Ceremony
	20:45-21:00	Men's Foil Individual	Medal Ceremony
			- Control of



Tuesday, 27th June 2023		Competition Day 3	
	9:00-18:00	Trainings	
	08:45	Men's Epee Individual	Fencers Call
	09:00-11:30		Round of Pools
	11:30-18:00		Direct Elimination
	11:45	Women's Sabre Individual	Fencers Call
	12:00-13:30		Round of Pools
	13:30-18:00		Direct Elimination
	18:00-19:10	Women's Sabre Individual and Men's Epee Individual	Semi-Finals
	19:10-20:15	Mell 3 Epec Illulvidual	Finals
	20:15-20:30	Women's Sabre Individual	Medal Ceremony
	20:30-20:45	Men's Epee Individual	Medal Ceremony
	20.30-20.43	Pieli 3 Epee Iliulvidual	ricual ceremony
Wednesday, 28th June 2023		Competition Day 4	
	09:00-18:00	Trainings	
	09:00	Women's Foil Team	Start of the
	09:00	women's roll Team	Competition Start of the
	11:00	Men's Sabre Team	Competition
	40.00.00.45	Women's Foil Team and Men's	
	18:00-20:15	Sabre Team	Finals
	20:15-20:30	Women's Foil Team	Medal Ceremony
	20:30-20:45	Men's Sabre Team	Medal Ceremony
Thursday, 29th June			
2023		Competition Day 5	
	9:00-18:00	Trainings	
			Start of the
	09:00	Women's Epee Team	Competition
	11:00	Men's Foil Team	Start of the Competition
	10.00 30	Women's Epee Team and Men's	
	18:00-20:30	Foil Team	Finals
	20:30-20:45	Women's Epee Team	Medal Ceremony
	20:45-21:00	Men's Foil Team	Medal Ceremony
Friday 20th June 2022		Competition Day 6	
Friday, 30th June 2023		Competition Day 6	



		Start of the
09:00	Men's Epee Team	Competition
		Start of the
11:00	Women's Sabre Team	Competition
	Men's Epee Team and Women's	
18:00-20:15	Sabre Team	Finals
20:15-20:30	Men's Epee Team	Medal Ceremony
20:30-20:45	Women's Sabre Team	Medal Ceremony